Video - IP IR Illuminator 5000 MRP
IP IR Illuminator 5000 MRP
u Integrated adjustable photocell
u Adjustable IR intensity
u Interchangeable beam pattern diffusers to
match beam to camera
u Self-cleaning lens coating technology
u Web interface set up

-50 °C to +50 °C (-58 °F to +122 °F)
Protection IP66
Ordering information
NIR-50850-MRP Illuminator, 850nm, medium range,
PoE+
Medium range IR illuminator powered by PoE+
850 nm
Order number NIR-50850-MRP | F.01U.319.321
NIR-50940-MRP Illuminator, 940nm, medium range,
PoE+
Medium range IR illuminator powered by PoE+
940 nm
Order number NIR-50940-MRP | F.01U.319.322
Accessories
IIR-MNT-SLB Bracket for illuminator, single L, black
Illuminator single L-bracket, black
Order number IIR-MNT-SLB | F.01U.319.324
IIR-MNT-DLB Bracket for illuminator, double L, black
Illuminator double L-bracket, black
Order number IIR-MNT-DLB | F.01U.319.325
IIR-MNT-TLB Bracket for illuminator, triple L, black
Illuminator triple L-bracket, black
Order number IIR-MNT-TLB | F.01U.319.326
IIR-MNT-PMB Bracket for illuminator, pole mount
Illuminator pole mount bracket, black
Order number IIR-MNT-PMB | F.01U.319.327
Services
EWE-IR5IP-IW 12mths wrty ext IR Illum 508 IP
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-IR5IP-IW | F.01U.346.375
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002